DATE BUBMITTED: <u>8/2/89</u>	PERMIT # <u>33634</u>
	FEE \$500
PLANNING C	LEARANCE
GRAND JUNCTION PLAN	NING DEPARTMENT
BLDG ADDRESS: 818 LAMAI DA.	SQ. FT. OF BLDG: 3000
SUBDIVISION: PANADISK HILLS SUB.	SQ. FT. OF LOT:
FILING $\#_{6}$ BLK $\#_{2}$ LOT $\#_{7}$	NUMBER OF FAMILY UNITS:
TAX SCHEDULE NUMBER:	NUMBER OF BUILDINGS ON PARCEL BEFORE THIS PLANNED CONSTRUCTION:
2001-264-23-014	OME
PROPERTY OWNER: TERRY HEAR	USE OF ALL EXISTING BUILDINGS:
ADDRESS: SAME	RESIDENTIA
PHONE: 243-5962	
DESCRIPTION OF WORK AND INTENDED USE:	SUBMITTALS REQ'D: TWO (2) PLOT PLANS SHOWING PARKING, LAND-
ADD 10'X16' WORGROOM/STORDON OF GON. ATTACHED	SCAPING, SETBACKS TO ALL PROPERTY LINES, AND ALL STREETS WHICH ABUT THE PARCEL.
**************************************	**************************************
NE: <u>RSF-4</u>	FLOODPLAIN: YES NO
SETBACKS: $F \underline{20} S \underline{7} R \underline{30}$	GEOLOGIC HAZARD: YES NO
MAXIMUM HEIGHT: <u>32</u>	CENSUS TRACT #: 16
PARKING SPACES REQ'D:	TRAFFIC ZONE:
LANDSCAPING/SCREENING: _///	SPECIAL CONDITIONS:
•	
ANY MODIFICATION TO THIS APPROVED PLANNI WRITING, BY THS DEPARTMENT. THE STRUCTU CANNOT BE OCCUPIED UNTIL A CERTIFICATE O BUILDING DEPARTMENT (SECTION 307, UNIFORM	NG CLEARANCE MUST BE APPROVED, IN RE APPROVED BY THIS APPLICATION DF OCCUPANCY (C.O.) IS ISSUED BY THE
ANY LANDSCAPING REQUIRED BY THIS PERMIT AN HEALTHY CONDITION. THE REPLACEMENT OF OR ARE IN AN UNHEALTHY CONDITION SHALL BI	F ANY VEGETATION MATERIALS THAT DIE
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE READ THE CORRECT AND I AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE REMAINS MPLY SHALL RESULT IN LEGAL ACTION.	
DATE APPROVED: $8/2/89$	6h12 mm
APPROVED BY: Kut Matuer	SIGNATURE

1) 				
IMPROVEMEI	VT LOCA	TION CER	TIFICATE	
818 LAN LOT 14, E	VAI DRIVE, GRAND BLOCK 2, PARADIS MESA COUNTY,	JUNCTION, COLORAD E HILLS FILING NO. COLORADO	o six	
all set of the property	Sent MS	T TO THIS LINE		
ANT ROUT IS BUT INTERNATION OF THE AND PROTOCOLOGICAL PROPERTY OF THE APPOPRIATE OF	DESTRIAN R.O.W. ADJACE	200 * 1 * 1	6. WOOD 215.81.	
14.6'	5.9.1.12.5 5.1.9.1.12.5 1.6.2. 170.5 1.0.1.1.1.1 1.0.1.1.1 1.0.1.1 1.0.1.1 1.0.1.1 1.0.1.1	Alla addition	N 1314'10° E	
CH.=75.76'- R.=225.00' N30'26'01" W	6' 12 12 12 	4.0 Ph 24.3 7 16.3 7 16.3 7	real 20' Front 20'	
DRIVE	N 60. 25.6,06. W N MA	79'25'00" E 44.35' ZATLAN I)RIVE	
\bigcirc Setback and sideyard d	listances are p	lus or minus onc	e foot.	
NOTE: LEGAL DESCRIPTION AND EASEN COMMITMENT NUMBER 89-3	IENT INFORMATION PROVID	ED BY <u>Western Co</u> l	lorado Title Co. ,	
I HEREBY CERTIFY USAA Federal Savings BA THAT IT IS NOT TO BE RELED UPON F I FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE IMPROVE EXCEPT UTILITY CONNECTIONS, ARE EN NO ENCROACHMENTS UPON THE DESCEPT AND THAT THERE IS NO EVIDENCE OR EXCEPT AS NOTED.	INK, THAT IT IS NOT A OR THE ESTABLISHMENT (MENTS ON THE ABOVE DE TIRELY WITHIN THE BOUND RIBED PREMISES BY IMPRO	VEMENTS ON ANY ADJOINING	ROVEMENT SURVEY PLAT, AND LER FUTURE IMPROVEMENT LINES. ATE, $4 - 06 - 89$ PT AS SHOWN, THAT THERE ARE PREMISES, EXCEPT AS INDICATED	 D,
IT IS HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT THE ABO PROPERTY IS NOT LOCATED WITHIN A HAZARD BOUNADRY.		WILLIAM O. ROY	P.L.S. 12901	
12901	N	BOX 356, GRAND TELEPHONE	SURVEYING JCT., COLORADO 815 303-241-2667	02
SCALE:	FIELD WOF	G.N. & C.A.K.	DATE FIELD WORK	
O - PINS		: С.А.К.	DATE DRAWN: 4-06-	89

ģ